• Matt’s BBQ, LLC will achieve an average annual revenue growth rate of 15% per

annum (CAGR).

• The business will acquire $100,000, via private investment, in order to establish

operations.

9.2 Financial Highlights

• Low operating costs as a function of anticipated revenues.

• Profitability in each year.

• Substantial secondary revenues from onsite catering for private events.

9.3 Sensitivity Analysis

The Company’s revenues are modestly sensitive to the overall conditions of the economy.

Matt’s BBQ will generate substantial contribution margins from its sales. Furthermore, as

a mobile focused business – the Company is not bound by any fixed which further reduces

economic risks. The business is located in the population dense and wealthy market of

Princeton, which will further ensure the ongoing profitability of the business.

9.4 Source of Funds

Financing

Equity

Equity Capitalization $100,000.00

Total Equity Financing $100,000.00

Banks and Lenders

Total Debt Financing $0.00

Total Financing $100,000.00

18

9.5 Financial Proformas

A) Profit and Loss Statement

Proforma Profit and Loss

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $201,210 $235,416 $270,728 $303,215 $333,537

Cost of Revenue $50,303 $58,854 $67,682 $75,804 $83,384

Gross Margin 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 75.00%

Gross Profit $150,908 $176,562 $203,046 $227,412 $250,153

Expenses

Payroll  $77,500 $82,225 $87,308 $92,778 $98,670

General and Administrative $4,024 $4,708 $5,415 $6,064 $6,671

Business Development $2,736 $3,202 $3,682 $4,124 $4,536

Marketing  $2,415 $2,825 $3,249 $3,639 $4,002

Insurance $2,500 $2,625 $2,756 $2,894 $3,039

Professional Fees $3,500 $3,675 $3,859 $4,052 $4,254

Vehicle Costs $9,000 $9,450 $9,923 $10,419 $10,940

Misc. Costs $1,308 $1,530 $1,760 $1,971 $2,168

Payroll Taxes $5,929 $6,290 $6,679 $7,098 $7,548

Total Operating Costs $108,912 $116,530 $124,629 $133,038 $141,828

EBITDA $41,996 $60,031 $78,417 $94,374 $108,325

Federal Income Tax $8,311 $12,708 $17,279 $20,893 $24,131

State Income Tax $1,662 $2,542 $3,456 $4,179 $4,826

Interest Expense $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Depreciation Expenses $8,750 $9,200 $9,300 $10,800 $11,800

Net Profit $23,272 $35,582 $48,382 $58,502 $67,567

Profit Margin 11.57% 15.11% 17.87% 19.29% 20.26%

$0

$50,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

$400,000

1 2 3 4 5

Revenue, Operating Costs, EBITDA

Revenue Total Operating Costs EBITDA

19

B) Common Size Income Statement

Profit and Loss (Common Size)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Cost of Revenue 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00%

Gross Profit 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 75.00%

Expenses

Payroll  38.52% 34.93% 32.25% 30.60% 29.58%

General and Administrative 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00% 2.00%

Business Development 1.36% 1.36% 1.36% 1.36% 1.36%

Marketing  1.20% 1.20% 1.20% 1.20% 1.20%

Insurance 1.24% 1.12% 1.02% 0.95% 0.91%

Professional Fees 1.74% 1.56% 1.43% 1.34% 1.28%

Vehicle Costs 4.47% 4.01% 3.67% 3.44% 3.28%

Misc. Costs 0.65% 0.65% 0.65% 0.65% 0.65%

Payroll Taxes 2.95% 2.67% 2.47% 2.34% 2.26%

Total Operating Costs 54.13% 49.50% 46.03% 43.88% 42.52%

EBITDA 20.87% 25.50% 28.97% 31.12% 32.48%

Federal Income Tax 4.13% 5.40% 6.38% 6.89% 7.23%

State Income Tax 0.83% 1.08% 1.28% 1.38% 1.45%

Interest Expense 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Depreciation Expenses 4.35% 3.91% 3.44% 3.56% 3.54%

Net Profit 11.57% 15.11% 17.87% 19.29% 20.26%

20

C) Cash Flow Analysis

Proforma Cash Flow Analysis - Yearly

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Cash From Operations $32,022 $44,782 $57,682 $69,302 $79,367

Cash From Receivables $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Operating Cash Inflow $32,022 $44,782 $57,682 $69,302 $79,367

Other Cash Inflows

Equity Investment $100,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

Increased Borrowings $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Sales of Business Assets $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

A/P Increases $1,000 $1,050 $1,103 $1,158 $1,216

Total Other Cash Inflows $101,000 $1,050 $1,103 $1,158 $1,216

Total Cash Inflow $133,022 $45,832 $58,784 $70,459 $80,583

Cash Outflows

Repayment of Principal $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

A/P Decreases $700 $735 $772 $810 $851

A/R Increases $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Asset Purchases  $70,000 $4,478 $5,768 $6,930 $7,937

Dividends $0 $32,243 $41,531 $49,897 $57,144

Preferred Equity Payment $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Cash Outflows $70,700 $37,456 $48,071 $57,638 $65,932

Net Cash Flow $62,322 $8,376 $10,713 $12,822 $14,651

Cash Balance $62,322 $70,698 $81,411 $94,233 $108,884

$0

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

$60,000

$70,000

$80,000

$90,000

1 2 3 4 5

Cash Flow Analysis

Operating Cash Inflow Dividends

21

D) Balance Sheet

Proforma Balance Sheet - Yearly

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Assets

Cash  $62,322 $70,698 $81,411 $94,233 $108,884

Fixed Assets $70,000 $74,478 $80,246 $87,177 $95,113

Accumulated Depreciation ($8,750) ($17,950) ($27,250) ($38,050) ($49,850)

Total Assets $123,572 $127,226 $134,408 $143,359 $154,147

Liabilities and Equity

Accounts Payable $300  $615  $946  $1,293  $1,658

Long Term Liabilities $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Other Liabilities  $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Liabilities $300 $615 $946 $1,293 $1,658

Equity $123,272 $126,611 $133,462 $142,066 $152,489

Total Liabilities and Equity $123,572 $127,226 $134,408 $143,359 $154,147

$0

$20,000

$40,000

$60,000

$80,000

$100,000

$120,000

$140,000

$160,000

$180,000

1 2 3 4 5

Balance Sheet

Total Assets Total Liabilities Equity

22

E) Expanded Sensitivity Analysis

Sensitivity Analysis (20% Higher)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $241,452 $282,499 $324,874 $363,859 $400,244

Cost of Revenue $60,363 $70,625 $81,218 $90,965 $100,061

Gross Profit $181,089 $211,874 $243,655 $272,894 $300,183

Total Operating Costs $108,912 $116,530 $124,629 $133,038 $141,828

EBITDA $72,177 $95,344 $119,026 $139,856 $158,355

Sensitivity Analysis (10% Higher)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $221,331 $258,957 $297,801 $333,537 $366,891

Cost of Revenue $55,333 $64,739 $74,450 $83,384 $91,723

Gross Profit $165,998 $194,218 $223,351 $250,153 $275,168

Total Operating Costs $108,912 $116,530 $124,629 $133,038 $141,828

EBITDA $57,086 $77,688 $98,721 $117,115 $133,340

Sensitivity Analysis (10% Lower)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $181,089 $211,874 $243,655 $272,894 $300,183

Cost of Revenue $45,272 $52,969 $60,914 $68,223 $75,046

Gross Profit $135,817 $158,906 $182,741 $204,670 $225,137

Total Operating Costs $108,912 $116,530 $124,629 $133,038 $141,828

EBITDA $26,905 $42,375 $58,112 $71,633 $83,309

Sensitivity Analysis (20% Lower)

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Revenue $160,968 $188,333 $216,582 $242,572 $266,830

Cost of Revenue $40,242 $47,083 $54,146 $60,643 $66,707

Gross Profit $120,726 $141,249 $162,437 $181,929 $200,122

Total Operating Costs $108,912 $116,530 $124,629 $133,038 $141,828

EBITDA $11,814 $24,719 $37,808 $48,891 $58,294

23

9.6 Breakeven Analysis

Break Even Analysis

Year 1 2 3 4 5

Monthly Revenue $12,101 $12,948 $13,848 $14,782 $15,759

Yearly Revenue  $145,216 $155,374 $166,172 $177,384 $189,104

9.7 Business Ratios

Business Ratios - Yearly